
Komplet ložiska s plechovým domečkem

UER 2 (SBPP 2)

Komplet
ložiska

Rozměry v mm
Ložisko Domeček Hmotnost

v kgd h a e b s g w Bi n
UER (SBPP)

201
202
203

12
15
17

22,2 86 68 25 9,5 3,2 43,8 22,0 6,0

UE (SB)
201
202
203

R (PP) 203F 0,16

UER (SBPP)
204 20 25,4 98 76 32 9,5 3,2 50,5 25,0 7,0 UE (SB)

204 R (PP) 204F 0,23

UER (SBPP)
205 25 28,6 108 86 32 11,5 4,0 56,6 27,0 7,5 UE (SB)

205 R (PP) 205F 0,28

UER (SBPP)
206 30 33,3 118 95 38 11,5 4,0 66,3 30,0 8,0 UE (SB)

206 R (PP) 206F 0,47
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